
Reported as of January 20, 2026

I. Credit Hour Summary

Spring 2025 Spring 2026 Change % Change

Undergraduate 66,835 64,881 -1,954 -2.9%

Graduate 4,154 3,217 -937 -22.6%

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 70,989 68,098 -2,891 -4.1%

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 3,919 4,343 +424 +10.8%

Grand Total 74,908 72,441 -2,467 -3.3%

High Scool - Dual Credit 3,990 8,796 +4,806 +120.5%

II. Enrollment Summary

Spring 2025 Spring 2026 Change % Change

Undergraduate 5,013 4,850 -163 -3.3%

Graduate 615 481 -134 -21.8%

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 5,628 5,331 -297 -5.3%

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 1,060 1,190 +130 +12.3%

Grand Total 6,688 6,521 -167 -2.5%

High Scool - Dual Credit 2,012 2,292 +280 +13.9%

III. Enrollment of New Students by Admit Type 

Spring 2025 Spring 2026 Change % Change

Graduate Beginner 48 55 +7 +14.6%

Graduate Total 48 55 +7 +14.6%

Adult Admit 16 11 -5 -31.3%

GED Admit 4 2 -2 -50.0%

High School Admit 44 41 -3 -6.8%

Non-Degree 15 25 +10 +66.7%

Permanent InterCampus Transfer 6 11 +5 +83.3%

Re-Admit 38 29 -9 -23.7%

Re-Entry 48 39 -9 -18.8%

Temporary InterCampus Transfer 3 1 -2 -66.7%

Transfer 117 113 -4 -3.4%

Undergraduate Total 291 272 -19 -6.5%

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 339 327 -12 -3.5%
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IV. Enrollment by Class Standing

Spring 2025 Spring 2026 Change % Change

New Freshman 64 54 -10 -15.6%

Returning Freshman 964 929 -35 -3.6%

Sophomore 1,129 1,085 -44 -3.9%

Junior 1,147 1,124 -23 -2.0%

Senior 1,653 1,589 -64 -3.9%

UG Non-Degree 56 69 +13 +23.2%

Graduate 591 457 -134 -22.7%

Graduate Non-Degree 24 24 +0 +0.0%

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 5,628 5,331 -297 -5.3%

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 1,060 1,190 +130 +12.3%

Grand Total 6,688 6,521 -167 -2.5%

High Scool - Dual Credit 2,012 2,292 +280 +13.9%

V. Enrollment by Academic Unit

Spring 2025 Spring 2026 Change % Change

Business 975 938 -37 -3.8%

Education 576 595 +19 +3.3%

Engineering Tech and Comp Sci 1,667 1,475 -192 -11.5%

Integrated Studies 266 216 -50 -18.8%

Liberal Arts 541 525 -16 -3.0%

Science 1,009 991 -18 -1.8%

Unit of Affiliated Programs 69 85 +16 +23.2%

Visual and Performing Arts 525 506 -19 -3.6%

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 5,628 5,331 -297 -5.3%

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 1,060 1,190 +130 +12.3%

Grand Total 6,688 6,521 -167 -2.5%

High Scool - Dual Credit 2,012 2,292 +280 +13.9%
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VI. Credit Hours by Level and Residency

Spring 2025 Spring 2026 Change % Change

UG Resident 56,531 56,074 -457 -0.8%

UG Non-Resident 4,487 3,569 -918 -20.5%

UG Ohio Reciprocity 2,601 2,317 -284 -10.9%

UG Midwest Student Exchange Prgrm. 1,777 1,376 -401 -22.6%

UG Contiguous States Prgrm. 1,439 1,545 +106 +7.4%

GR Resident 2,292 2,148 -144 -6.3%

GR Non-Resident 1,748 967 -781 -44.7%

GR Ohio Reciprocity 114 102 -12 -10.5%

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 70,989 68,098 -2,891 -4.1%

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 3,919 4,343 +424 +10.8%

Grand Total 74,908 72,441 -2,467 -3.3%

High Scool - Dual Credit 3,990 8,796 +4,806 +120.5%

VII. Full Time Equivalent (FTE) by Level

Spring 2025 Spring 2026 Change % Change

Undergraduate 4,456 4,325 -130 -2.9%

Graduate 346 268 -78 -22.6%

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 4,802 4,593 -208 -4.3%

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 261 290 +28 +10.8%

Grand Total 5,063 4,883 -180 -3.6%

High Scool - Dual Credit 266 586 +320 +120.5%
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VIII. Enrollment by Major Department

Spring 2025 Spring 2026 Change % Change

Business Accounting 146 156 +10 +6.8%

Business Administration 181 134 -47 -26.0%

Economics and Finance 178 209 +31 +17.4%

Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt 47 40 -7 -14.9%

Management and Marketing 423 399 -24 -5.7%

Total 975 938 -37 -3.8%

Education Counseling & Grad Education 159 170 +11 +6.9%

Human Services 98 91 -7 -7.1%

Teacher Education 319 334 +15 +4.7%

Total 576 595 +19 +3.3%

Engineering Tech and Comp Sci Civil/Mechanical Engineering 295 319 +24 +8.1%

Computer Science 575 403 -172 -29.9%

Electrical/Computer Engr 133 140 +7 +5.3%

Organizational Leadership 92 71 -21 -22.8%

School of Polytechnic 572 542 -30 -5.2%

Total 1,667 1,475 -192 -11.5%

Integrated Studies Integrated Studies 266 216 -50 -18.8%

Total 266 216 -50 -18.8%

Liberal Arts Communication 81 74 -7 -8.6%

Criminal Justice 124 127 +3 +2.4%

English 118 114 -4 -3.4%

History 88 89 +1 +1.1%

Interdisciplinary Studies 4 7 +3 +75.0%

Intl Language and Cul Studies 11 9 -2 -18.2%

Political Science 60 56 -4 -6.7%

Sociology and Anthropology 55 49 -6 -10.9%

Total 541 525 -16 -3.0%

Science Biological Sciences 347 371 +24 +6.9%

Chemistry and Biochemistry 66 68 +2 +3.0%

Communication Sci & Disorders 90 83 -7 -7.8%

Mathematical Sciences 99 87 -12 -12.1%

Physics 59 70 +11 +18.6%

Psychology 348 312 -36 -10.3%

Total 1,009 991 -18 -1.8%

Unit of Affiliated Programs Collegiate Connection 2,012 2,292 +280 +13.9%

The First Year Advising Center 69 85 +16 +23.2%

Total 2,081 2,377 +296 +14.2%

Visual and Performing Arts Art and Design 248 232 -16 -6.5%

School of Music 232 226 -6 -2.6%

Theatre 45 48 +3 +6.7%

Total 525 506 -19 -3.6%

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 7,640 7,623 -17 -0.2%

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 1,060 1,190 +130 +12.3%

Grand Total 8,700 8,813 +113 +1.3%
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IX. Credit Hours by Department

Spring 2025 Spring 2026 Change % Change

Academic Affairs Office of VCAA 116 52 -64 -55.2%

Total 116 52 -64 -55.2%

Business Accounting 1,419 1,656 +237 +16.7%

Business Administration 99 102 +3 +3.0%

Economics and Finance 3,243 3,291 +48 +1.5%

Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt 1,154 1,005 -149 -12.9%

Management and Marketing 5,302 5,075 -227 -4.3%

Total 11,217 11,129 -88 -0.8%

Education Counseling & Grad Education 900 960 +60 +6.7%

Health Physical Ed and Rec 44 25 -19 -43.2%

Human Services 1,140 1,083 -57 -5.0%

Teacher Education 3,371 3,440 +69 +2.0%

Total 5,455 5,508 +53 +1.0%

Engineering Tech and Comp Sci Civil/Mechanical Engineering 1,677 1,756 +79 +4.7%

Computer Science 4,487 3,551 -936 -20.9%

Electrical/Computer Engr 1,563 1,712 +149 +9.5%

Engr-Tech-CS Special 58 56 -2 -3.4%

Organizational Leadership 1,305 1,038 -267 -20.5%

School of Polytechnic 5,302 5,153 -149 -2.8%

Total 14,392 13,266 -1,126 -7.8%

Liberal Arts Communication 2,567 2,264 -303 -11.8%

Criminal Justice 1,026 905 -121 -11.8%

English 5,731 5,141 -590 -10.3%

History 1,977 1,878 -99 -5.0%

Interdisciplinary Studies 807 1,038 +231 +28.6%

Intl Language and Cul Studies 1,044 912 -132 -12.6%

Political Science 1,187 1,105 -82 -6.9%

Sociology and Anthropology 2,235 2,217 -18 -0.8%

Total 16,574 15,460 -1,114 -6.7%

Science Biological Sciences 2,768 2,834 +66 +2.4%

Chemistry and Biochemistry 1,504 1,630 +126 +8.4%

Communication Sci & Disorders 951 735 -216 -22.7%

Mathematical Sciences 5,886 5,638 -248 -4.2%

Physics 2,463 2,671 +208 +8.4%

Psychology 3,477 2,948 -529 -15.2%

Total 17,049 16,456 -593 -3.5%

Unit of Affiliated Programs Collegiate Connection 3,932 8,758 +4,826 +122.7%

Interdisciplinary Studies 195 129 -66 -33.8%

The First Year Advising Center 15 21 +6 +40.0%

Total 4,142 8,908 +4,766 +115.1%

Visual and Performing Arts Art and Design 2,567 2,367 -200 -7.8%

School of Music 2,877 3,065 +188 +6.5%

Theatre 590 683 +93 +15.8%

Total 6,034 6,115 +81 +1.3%

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 74,979 76,894 +1,915 +2.6%

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 3,919 4,343 +424 +10.8%

Grand Total 78,898 81,237 +2,339 +3.0%

Page 5


